Industrial T
o
o
ls
RediPower
Ready when you are
8
RP9425 RP9429
RP9430 RP9431Q
in. Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) dB(A) m/s2 NPTFNm ft lb
RP9425 615 190 9425 1/4 200 7 5 20 15 4.7 10 165 6.5 0.85 1.9 87 98 6.2 1/4”
RP9429 615 190 9429 3/8 150 14 10 68 50 7.5 16 254 10 1.20 2.6 97 108 7.9 1/4”
RP9430 615 190 9430 1/2 150 14 10 68 50 7.5 16 254 10 1.20 2.6 97 108 7.9 1/4”
RP9431Q 615 190 9431 3/8 190 14 10 122 90 18.5 39 305 12 1.20 2.7 79 - 14.8 1/4”
RP9432Q 615 190 9432 1/2 190 14 10 122 90 18.5 39 305 12 1.20 2.7 79 - 14.8 1/4”
RP9432Q
79
rpm
MODEL PART